Mo, 3.6.

Mo, 10.6.

Mo, 17.6.

Mo, 24.6.

Mo, 1.7.

Di, 2.7.

Orchester

Probenplan 6 - Sommer

13.15
14.00

13.15
14.00

13.15
14.00

13.15

13.00
16.30
17.00
19.30

vormittags
19.30

Streicher (Tanz der Ritter)
Tutti

BlechRIG
Tutti (Danzon)

Streicher und Holz (Music)
Tutti

Tutti

Verladen der Instrumente
Aufbau in Lengfeld
Proben

Benefizkonzert Lengfeld

Proben nach Plan
Sommerkonzert
im Pausenhof



